
THE CATHOLIC FAITH COMMUNITIES OF ST. JOSEPH AND ST. ROSE OF LIMA-CECILIA

2023 Liturgical Calendar-Important Dates ST. JOSEPH ST. ROSE 

1st Saturday Mass each month 9AM

February 22, 2023 (Wed) Ash Wednesday 6AM, 6PM 12PM(NOON)

February 23, 2023 Starts Thursday Mass during lent 6:30AM

February 24, 2023 (Fridays) Way of the Cross Begins 6PM

March 19, 2023 (Sunday) Feast of St. Joseph 7AM      11AM

April 2, 2023 (Sunday) Palm Sunday  7AM       11AM 9AM

April 6, 2023 (Thursday) Holy Thursday 6PM

April 7, 2023 (Friday) Good Friday Service (Way of Cross) 3PM Services   

April 8, 2023 (Saturday) Holy Saturday 8PM Easter Vigil

April 9, 2023 (Sunday) Easter Sunday 7AM      11AM 9AM

April 16, 2023 (Sunday) Divine Mercy Sunday 7AM,11AM,3 PM 9AM

May 13, 2023 (Saturday) 1st Communion & May Crowning 6PM

May 28, 2023 (Sunday) Pentecost 7AM,11AM 9AM

August 14, 2023 Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary 6PM 4PM

October 29, 2023 (Sunday)- Outdoor Cemetery Mass 3 PM Outdoor Mass

October 31, 2023 (Tuesday) Anticipated All Saints 6PM 4PM

November 23, 2023 (Thursday) Thanksgiving Day 8AM

December 7, 2023 Immaculate Conception of the Blessed Virgin Mary 6PM 4PM

December 8, 2023 Immaculate Conception of the Blessed Virgin Mary 6:30AM

December 24, 2023 (Sunday) Christmas Eve Mass 7AM,11AM,      

Christmas 4PM   

9 AM      

Christmas 6PM

December 25, 2023 (Monday) Christmas Mass 7AM 9AM

December 31, 2023 (Sunday) 7AM,11AM 9AM

January 1, 2024  (New Years Day) 9AM

2023


